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2025 - Baptism Orientation Sessions Schedule 

 

January 4 (Saturday)  8:30 am   Session 2 (Spanish) 

January 12 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 

 

February 1 (Saturday)  8:30 am   Session 1 (Spanish) 

February 9 (Sunday)  4:30 pm     Session 1 (English) 

 

March 1 (Saturday)  8:30 am   Session 2 (Spanish) 

March 9 (Sunday)   5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 

 

April 5 (Saturday)   8:30 am   Session 1 (Spanish) 

April 13 (Sunday)   5:30 pm   Session 1 (English) 

 

May 3 (Saturday)   8:30 am   Session 2 (Spanish) 

May 11 (Sunday)   5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 

 

June 7 (Saturday)   8:30 am   Session 1 (Spanish)  

*June 1 (Sunday)    5:30 pm    Session 1 (English) 

*Please note that June 8th session has been changed to June 1st.  

We are sorry for the inconvenience. 

 

July 5 (Saturday)   8:30 am   Session 2 (Spanish) 

July 13 (Sunday)   5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 



Revised May.14, 2025 
 

2025 - Baptism Orientation Sessions Schedule 

 

August 2 (Saturday)   8:30 am    Session 1 (Spanish)  

August 10 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 1 (English)  

 

September 6 (Saturday)   8:30 am    Session 2 (Spanish)  

September 14 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 

 

October 4 (Saturday)   8:30 am   Session 1 (Spanish)  

October 19 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 1 (English) 

 

November 1 (Saturday)  8:30 am   Session 2 (Spanish)  

November 9 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 2 (English) 

 

December 6 (Saturday)  8:30 am   Session 1 (Spanish)  

December 14 (Sunday)  5:30 pm   Session 1 (English) 


